AUDI QUATTRO CUP

Sabado 17 de junio de 2023

Real club de golf CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

de La Corufia

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 GC02106862 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ-ARGUELLES, ALVARO 14,7 21 44
GC02789097 CARIDAD DIAZ, PABLO 18,3

2 GC02383032 MIYAR OLAIZ, MATEO 13,1 15 43
GC00969913 GONZALEZ-CEBRIAN FDEZ DE CALEYA, JOSE 11

3 GC02237856 GARCIAPEREZ, JOSE MANUEL 13,1 16 42
GC02092710 SOLORZANO SAENZ, RAFAEL 11,6
GC02935280 PUGA GARCIA-TIZON, ARCADIO 11,2 19 42
GC02080542 PUGA GARCIA-TIZON, JOSE MARIA 19,4
GC02143138 LOPEZSUAREZ, JOSE RAMON 11,8 20 42
GC02245096 MARTINEZ MOLINA, JAIME 20,9
GC02066720 PLATAS CASTELEIRO, ANTONIO MIGUEL 19,1 22 42
GC02366817 TRINCADO BOVILLE, PABLO 15,2
GC02888413 GARCIA AYMERICH, JAVIER 13,7 24 42
GC00955006 ARIAS SANCHEZ, ROBERTO 28
GC02328969 GARCIAPONCET, FEDERICO 26,2 24 42
GC02390254 MORAL TORRES, LUIS DEL 14,1
GC02221453 DURAN RODRIGUEZ, GONZALO 20,6 29 42
GC02370215 PUGAARIAS, RAUL 25,9

10 GC02501768 ALVAREZ MENENDEZ, JOSE MANUEL 19,5 22 41
GC02783423 OTERO ROMAY, JOSE RAMON 15,2
GC02404082 MEDIERO DOMINGUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 26,5 33 41
GC02404081 BADIAESCUDERO, M2 DEL CARMEN 24,1

12 GC54090321 GARCIA-TIZON BORRAS, ARCADIO 3,8 5 40
GC02026846 ULLOAAYORA, JOSE MANUEL 4,2
GC02979500 FERNANDEZ-ESPANA GARCIA, CARLOS 18 18 40
GC02043832 JUNQUERABOTAS, JOSE CARLOS 10,4
GC02153471 GARCIAAMOR, ANTONIO JOSE 13,7 19 40



16

20

27

GC02141877

GC02094201
GC02079844

GC02284684
GC02284685

GC02167902
GC02410119

GC02218239
GC02102128

GC02365427
GC02106439

GC54446053
GC00433932

GC02114068
GC02059058

GC02992059
GC02072258

GC02512867
GC00945740

GC02330074
GC20781133

GC02221609
GC02196830

GC02069694
GC54313392

GC02400375
GC02416895

GC02980605
GC02416896

GC02202819
GC54262103

GC02037423
GC02264646

DIAZ GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL

CONDE FERNANDEZ, ALVARO
FERNANDEZ CELEMIN, ANA

GARCIARODRIGUEZ, JUAN CARLOS
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR MANUEL

SAINZ SANTAMARIA, MARIA CRUZ
GARCIA CUESTA, JUAN CARLOS

TORRES BELANDO, PEDRO DE
MANTEIGA RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO

PEREZ OTERO, SANTIAGO
VERDIA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO

FERNANDEZ MAESTRE, ANDRES
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL ESTEBAN

ROLON VARELA, CHELO
REY LLORENS, JORGE

IGLESIAS BOTAS, BORIJA
HERNANDEZ OJEA, IGNACIO

GARCIA FANDINO, MANUEL
VAZQUEZ-GUNDIN DIAZ, EUGENIO DARIO

GONZALEZ PEREZ, ANGELES
COBIAN LLAMAS, GONZALO

MENDEZ LOPEZ, MIGUEL
BARREIRO POMBO, MARIA JOSE

LOPEZ DE PAZ, EMILIO
ROEL ESTRADA, ENRIQUE

QUIROGA MOLINA, LUIS
MOSQUERA QUINTAS, ALVARO

TORRETTA ECHEVARRIA, CARLOS FERNANDO

MOSQUERA QUINTAS, BEATRIZ

MURNOZ VILLACORTA, ANA
MORENO ARANDA, CARLOS

LOPEZ VILLANUEVA, EMILIANO
MACEIRATAIBO, LOLA

16,1

13,1
29,3

14,6
14,8

26,5
17,2

23,2
21,2

25,5
25,8

9,8
8,4

20,4
11,4

28
8,6

14,6
18

23,7
24,9

27,6
26,5

26,5
27,3

2,9
2,6

9,5
-0,3

10,1
11,1

20,4
6,5

24

19

27

28

33

12

20

20

21

32

34

34

15

17

40

39

39

39

39

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

37

37

37

37



33

38

43

45

GC02095061
GC02198179

GC54378832
GC54287491

GC51070437
GC03026780

GC02918539
GC02501642

GC02149438
GC02171470

GC02016197
GC02039630

GC02154687
GC02400246

GC02042811
GC02051064

GC02312514
GC02926132

GC02802329
GC20771579

GC02069406
GC02018323

GC02944221
GC02909546

GC59166282
GC59166280

GC02363095
GC02099150

GC53220035
GC53367605

GC02362229
GC02367573

GC02462693
GC02462692

OREJON GUILLEN, FERNANDO
RAMOS CASAL, ANTONIO MARIA

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAUL
NUNEZ COEJO, JOSE MANUEL

CAMPUZANO PEREIRA, ALFREDO DOS S.
GONZALEZ PORTELA, JUAN JOSE

BLANCO TILBES, JUAN MANUEL
BEJERANO GOMEZ, LUIS MANUEL

GONZALEZ HERRANZ, PEDRO
FELGUEROSO JULIANA, BLANCA

POMBO LIRIA, MANUEL
GARCIA-MARES GIMENEZ, JOSE LUIS

ROMEO PALMEIRO, VICENTE
ROMEO MARTINEZ, BEATRIZ

ULLOA AYORA, PABLO
LASTRES DE PAZ, CLEMENTE

NUNEZ MATEO, FRANCISCO
NUNEZ ETCHEVERRIA, FRANCISCO

LATAS LOPEZ, MARTA
ARMENTA MONTEAGUDO, MARUXA

ALONSO FERRER, JOSE ENRIQUE
RODRIGUEZ-LOSADA ALLENDE, JACOBO

BORRAS SOLORZANO, MARIA
MOSQUERA GONZALEZ, PILAR

MOSQUERA PEREZ, LAURA
BOTANA CAMBA, ANGEL

FERNANDEZ-GAGO LONGUEIRA, PAULA M2
GOMEZ MARTINEZ-PINEIRO, MAITE

ANSEDE LOPEZ, JOSE CARLOS
ROZAS BELLO, JOSE MANUEL

MANTINAN CAMPOS, CARLOS
ARIAS MIGUELEZ, RICARDO

LOPEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
MORONO CONDE, MARIA DOLORES

16,1
17

17,3
25,1

12,6
6,7

7,9
19,3

4,5
26,5

22
13,5

11,7
26,4

6,5
0,2

16,1
17,7

16,6
16,2

21,6
21,3

30,2
29,6

18
17,3

26,5
30,6

11,4
16,2

24,1
21,3

22
26,9

21

26

12

17

18

22

23

22

22

27

35

23

35

17

29

31

37

37

36

36

36

36

36

34

34

34

34

34

33

33

32

32

32



50

55

59

61

63

GC02144798
GC02235273

GC63188520
GC02010225

GC02068713
GC02397789

GC02264333
GC02460535

GC02148447
GC02983528

GC02095596
GC02056612

GC63441514
GC63441517

GC00963256
GC02979759

GC00785950
GC02108894

GC02029365
GC02128762

GC02279204
GC02194159

GC02245854
GC00926637

GC02044241
GC02076835

GC07139160
GC51034659

GC54313394
GC00092971

GC02206232
GC51937427

GC02079855

VILLAVERDE DIAZ, EDUARDO
DIAZ SANCHEZ, MARIA JOSE

BLANCO PENAS, LOIS MIGUEL
CILLERO MOURELO, MANUEL

ORZA PEREZ-MOREIRAS, DAVID
BARBIERI PETRELLI, GERMAN

ALONSO BIDEGAIN, IGNACIO
VILLAR ALVAREZ DE MON, JOSE

SAAVEDRARICOY, CARLOS
FRAGA ROMERO, DANIEL

ARDID POSADA, MANUEL
PEREIRA GONZALEZ, MARIA JOSE

BELLIDO FONSECA, MYRIAM
MONTERO VILA, ENRIQUE

COBIAN GONZALEZ DEL VALLE, PABLO
SANCHEZ MENDEZ, JACOBO

CASTRO-RIAL CEIDE, JUAN
SANCHEZ RUBAL, MANUEL

CAMBA MENDEZ, LEOPOLDO
PENA GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE

SALVADORES RECOUSO, MIGUEL
MALINGRE MARINO, ANTONIO JOSE

ALVAREZ HERNANSANZ, RAMON ELADIO

PEREZ MONTANS, JORGE

PONS MENA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
CAMBA MENDEZ, JAVIER J.

PEREZ NIETO, EMILIO
GARCIAVARELA, LUIS

FERNANDEZ CASTRO, JOSE LUIS
FERNANDEZ DEUS, CARLOS FERNANDO

JEMEZ MARTIN, FRANCISCO MANUEL
CAMPO FERNANDEZ, PABLO

CONDE NOVAS, LUIS

22,5
30,4

27,9
28,7

9,2
12

12,8
17,7

13,5
28

18,4
25,9

24,6
26,5

9,9
28,2

36,4
18,9

26,5
25,7

26,7
29

15,4
27,3

20,8
28

20,2
26,7

21
36

0,1
9,4

17,6

31

34

14

19

24

28

33

21

28

33

34

26

30

29

30

27

32

32

31

31

31

31

31

30

30

30

30

29

29

28

28

27

27



65

68

70

72

73

74

75

GC02305715

GC02050732
GC02034932

GC02395000
GC02775952

GC20079330
GC02995153

GC02185244
GC02139305

GC02183195
GC05238264

GC02914035
GC02244519

GC02188076
GC02239730

GC02079222
GC02028863

GC02057897
GC02200108

GC67078404
GC20305881

GC02818129
GC02772742

CONDE FERNANDEZ, LUIS

LOMBAN GARCIA, LUIS ANTONIO
RIVEIRO PITA, JORGE

SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, MANES
GARCIA-BARROS ALFONSO, RAMON LUIS

GIL GALVE, ALBERTO
BESCANSA CARRO, DANIEL

HERVADA ECHEVARRIA, SANTIAGO
GARCIA-POVEDA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO

POMBO SUAREZ, RICARDO
MENDEZ ANTA, VICTOR

HORTAS GARCIA, RICARDO
VAZQUEZ DE LAS CUEVAS, FRANCISCO

SOLORZANO SAENZ DE CENZANO, EVA
FRAGA ROMERO, ANA

OJEA DE CASTRO, ELVIRA
HERNANDEZ GARCIA, JOSE MARIA

PRADABLANCO, JULIETA
GARCIADIAZ, MARGARITA

CRUZ ALVAREZ, JOSE LUIS
LORENZO BARCA, MARIA DOLORES

ANDION CERDEIRINA, LUIS
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, VICTOR MANUEL

28

17,5
22,4

26,1
28,6

27,5
28,2

10,6
15,2

22,1
18,7

28
28,6

26,5
36

20,6
22,3

21,5
36

36
36

26,1
25,8

25

33

34

16

26

34

35

28

31

34

33

26

26

26

25

25

24

24

23

18

15

N.P



Real club de golf

de La Corufna

Pos

12

13

Licencia

GC54090321
GC02026846

GC02400375
GC02416895

GC02980605
GC02416896

GC02042811
GC02051064

GC02383032
GC00969913

GC02237856
GC02092710

GC54446053
GC00433932

GC02106862
GC02789097

GC02935280
GC02080542

GC51070437
GC03026780

GC02206232
GC51937427

GC02979500
GC02043832

GC02066720
GC02366817

GC02143138

AUDI QUATTRO CUP

Sabado 17 de junio de 2023

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Nombre

GARCIA-TIZON BORRAS, ARCADIO
ULLOA AYORA, JOSE MANUEL

QUIROGA MOLINA, LUIS
MOSQUERA QUINTAS, ALVARO

TORRETTA ECHEVARRIA, CARLOS FERNANDO
MOSQUERA QUINTAS, BEATRIZ

ULLOA AYORA, PABLO
LASTRES DE PAZ, CLEMENTE

MIYAR OLAIZ, MATEO
GONZALEZ-CEBRIAN FDEZ DE CALEYA, JOSE

GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE MANUEL
SOLORZANO SAENZ, RAFAEL

FERNANDEZ MAESTRE, ANDRES
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL ESTEBAN

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ-ARGUELLES, ALVARO

CARIDAD DIAZ, PABLO

PUGA GARCIA-TIZON, ARCADIO
PUGA GARCIA-TIZON, JOSE MARIA

CAMPUZANO PEREIRA, ALFREDO DOS S.
GONZALEZ PORTELA, JUAN JOSE

JEMEZ MARTIN, FRANCISCO MANUEL
CAMPO FERNANDEZ, PABLO

FERNANDEZ-ESPANA GARCIA, CARLOS
JUNQUERA BOTAS, JOSE CARLOS

PLATAS CASTELEIRO, ANTONIO MIGUEL
TRINCADO BOVILLE, PABLO

LOPEZ SUAREZ, JOSE RAMON

Hex NVH Hpu Total

3,8
4,2

2,9
2,6

9,5
-0,3

6,5
0,2

13,1
11

13,1
11,6

9,8
8,4

14,7
18,3

11,2
19,4

12,6
6,7

0,1
9,4

18
10,4

19,1
15,2

11,8

15

16

12

21

19

12

18

22

20

35

33

31

30

28

27

26

24

24

24

24

23

22

22



17

20

23

27

GC02245096

GC02918539
GC02501642

GC02202819
GC54262103

GC02888413
GC00955006

GC02284684
GC02284685

GC02153471
GC02141877

GC02328969
GC02390254

GC02992059
GC02072258

GC02037423
GC02264646

GC02094201
GC02079844

GC02501768
GC02783423

GC02095061
GC02198179

GC02068713
GC02397789

GC02221453
GC02370215

GC02512867
GC00945740

GC02114068
GC02059058

GC02149438
GC02171470

MARTINEZ MOLINA, JAIME

BLANCO TILBES, JUAN MANUEL
BEJERANO GOMEZ, LUIS MANUEL

MUNOZ VILLACORTA, ANA
MORENO ARANDA, CARLOS

GARCIA AYMERICH, JAVIER
ARIAS SANCHEZ, ROBERTO

GARCIARODRIGUEZ, JUAN CARLOS
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR MANUEL

GARCIA AMOR, ANTONIO JOSE
DIAZ GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL

GARCIA PONCET, FEDERICO
MORAL TORRES, LUIS DEL

IGLESIAS BOTAS, BORJA
HERNANDEZ OJEA, IGNACIO

LOPEZ VILLANUEVA, EMILIANO
MACEIRATAIBO, LOLA

CONDE FERNANDEZ, ALVARO
FERNANDEZ CELEMIN, ANA

ALVAREZ MENENDEZ, JOSE MANUEL
OTERO ROMAY, JOSE RAMON

OREJON GUILLEN, FERNANDO
RAMOS CASAL, ANTONIO MARIA

ORZA PEREZ-MOREIRAS, DAVID
BARBIERI PETRELLI, GERMAN

DURAN RODRIGUEZ, GONZALO
PUGA ARIAS, RAUL

GARCIA FANDINO, MANUEL
VAZQUEZ-GUNDIN DIAZ, EUGENIO DARIO

ROLON VARELA, CHELO
REY LLORENS, JORGE

GONZALEZ HERRANZ, PEDRO
FELGUEROSO JULIANA, BLANCA

20,9

7,9
19,3

10,1
11,1

13,7
28

14,6
14,8

13,7
16,1

26,2
14,1

28
8,6

20,4
6,5

13,1
29,3

19,5
15,2

16,1
17

9,2
12

20,6
25,9

14,6
18

20,4
11,4

4,5
26,5

17

15

24

19

19

24

20

17

24

22

21

14

29

21

20

18

22

22

21

21

21

20

20

20

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

18



31

33

35

37

40

42

GC02016197
GC02039630

GC53220035
GC53367605

GC59166282
GC59166280

GC02802329
GC20771579

GC02154687
GC02400246

GC02312514
GC02926132

GC02218239
GC02102128

GC02167902
GC02410119

GC54378832
GC54287491

GC02264333
GC02460535

GC02185244
GC02139305

GC02404082
GC02404081

GC02330074
GC20781133

GC54313394
GC00092971

GC02095596
GC02056612

GC02069406
GC02018323

GC00963256
GC02979759

POMBO LIRIA, MANUEL
GARCIA-MARES GIMENEZ, JOSE LUIS

ANSEDE LOPEZ, JOSE CARLOS
ROZAS BELLO, JOSE MANUEL

MOSQUERA PEREZ, LAURA
BOTANA CAMBA, ANGEL

LATAS LOPEZ, MARTA
ARMENTA MONTEAGUDO, MARUXA

ROMEO PALMEIRO, VICENTE
ROMEO MARTINEZ, BEATRIZ

NUNEZ MATEO, FRANCISCO
NUNEZ ETCHEVERRIA, FRANCISCO

TORRES BELANDO, PEDRO DE
MANTEIGA RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO

SAINZ SANTAMARIA, MARIA CRUZ
GARCIA CUESTA, JUAN CARLOS

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAUL
NUNEZ COEJO, JOSE MANUEL

ALONSO BIDEGAIN, IGNACIO
VILLAR ALVAREZ DE MON, JOSE

HERVADA ECHEVARRIA, SANTIAGO
GARCIA-POVEDA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO

MEDIERO DOMINGUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
BADIAESCUDERO, M2 DEL CARMEN

GONZALEZ PEREZ, ANGELES
COBIAN LLAMAS, GONZALO

FERNANDEZ CASTRO, JOSE LUIS
FERNANDEZ DEUS, CARLOS FERNANDO

ARDID POSADA, MANUEL
PEREIRA GONZALEZ, MARIA JOSE

ALONSO FERRER, JOSE ENRIQUE
RODRIGUEZ-LOSADA ALLENDE, JACOBO

COBIAN GONZALEZ DEL VALLE, PABLO
SANCHEZ MENDEZ, JACOBO

22
13,5

11,4
16,2

18
17,3

16,6
16,2

11,7
26,4

16,1
17,7

23,2
21,2

26,5
17,2

17,3
25,1

12,8
17,7

10,6
15,2

26,5
24,1

23,7
24,9

21
36

18,4
25,9

21,6
21,3

9,9
28,2

22

17

23

22

23

22

28

27

26

19

16

33

32

30

28

27

21

17

17

16

16

15

15

14

14

14

13

13

11

11

11

11

11

11



48

50

55

58

63

64

GC02365427
GC02106439

GC00785950
GC02108894

GC02221609
GC02196830

GC02069694
GC54313392

GC02079855
GC02305715

GC02245854
GC00926637

GC02148447
GC02983528

GC02944221
GC02909546

GC02044241
GC02076835

GC02362229
GC02367573

GC02363095
GC02099150

GC63188520
GC02010225

GC02462693
GC02462692

GC02144798
GC02235273

GC02050732
GC02034932

GC63441514
GC63441517

GC02914035

PEREZ OTERO, SANTIAGO
VERDIA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO

CASTRO-RIAL CEIDE, JUAN
SANCHEZ RUBAL, MANUEL

MENDEZ LOPEZ, MIGUEL
BARREIRO POMBO, MARIA JOSE

LOPEZ DE PAZ, EMILIO
ROEL ESTRADA, ENRIQUE

CONDE NOVAS, LUIS
CONDE FERNANDEZ, LUIS

ALVAREZ HERNANSANZ, RAMON ELADIO
PEREZ MONTANS, JORGE

SAAVEDRARICOY, CARLOS
FRAGA ROMERO, DANIEL

BORRAS SOLORZANO, MARIA
MOSQUERA GONZALEZ, PILAR

PONS MENA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
CAMBA MENDEZ, JAVIER J.

MANTINAN CAMPOS, CARLOS
ARIAS MIGUELEZ, RICARDO

FERNANDEZ-GAGO LONGUEIRA, PAULA M2

GOMEZ MARTINEZ-PINEIRO, MAITE

BLANCO PENAS, LOIS MIGUEL
CILLERO MOURELO, MANUEL

LOPEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
MORONO CONDE, MARIA DOLORES

VILLAVERDE DIAZ, EDUARDO
DIAZ SANCHEZ, MARIA JOSE

LOMBAN GARCIA, LUIS ANTONIO
RIVEIRO PITA, JORGE

BELLIDO FONSECA, MYRIAM
MONTERO VILA, ENRIQUE

HORTAS GARCIA, RICARDO

25,5
25,8

36,4
18,9

27,6
26,5

26,5
27,3

17,6
28

15,4
27,3

13,5
28

30,2
29,6

20,8
28

24,1
21,3

26,5
30,6

27,9
28,7

22
26,9

22,5
30,4

17,5
22,4

24,6
26,5

28

33

28

34

34

27

26

24

35

30

29

35

34

31

31

25

33

34

10

10



68

70

72

74

GC02244519

GC20079330
GC02995153

GC02029365
GC02128762

GC02395000
GC02775952

GC07139160
GC51034659

GC02183195
GC05238264

GC02188076
GC02239730

GC02279204
GC02194159

GC67078404
GC20305881

GC02057897
GC02200108

GC02079222
GC02028863

GC02818129
GC02772742

VAZQUEZ DE LAS CUEVAS, FRANCISCO

GIL GALVE, ALBERTO
BESCANSA CARRO, DANIEL

CAMBA MENDEZ, LEOPOLDO
PENA GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE

SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, MANES

GARCIA-BARROS ALFONSO, RAMON LUIS

PEREZ NIETO, EMILIO
GARCIAVARELA, LUIS

POMBO SUAREZ, RICARDO
MENDEZ ANTA, VICTOR

SOLORZANO SAENZ DE CENZANO, EVA
FRAGA ROMERO, ANA

SALVADORES RECOUSO, MIGUEL
MALINGRE MARINO, ANTONIO JOSE

CRUZ ALVAREZ, JOSE LUIS
LORENZO BARCA, MARIA DOLORES

PRADABLANCO, JULIETA
GARCIADIAZ, MARGARITA

OJEA DE CASTRO, ELVIRA
HERNANDEZ GARCIA, JOSE MARIA

ANDION CERDEIRINA, LUIS
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, VICTOR MANUEL

28,6

27,5
28,2

26,5
25,7

26,1
28,6

20,2
26,7

22,1
18,7

26,5
36

26,7
29

36
36

21,5
36

20,6
22,3

26,1
25,8

34

33

33

29

26

35

34

34

31

28

33

N.P



